ltem Number
1200L
1359P
2200D
1760A
2200P
1003A
1305K
1620C
1681L
1205P
1205Q
1205N
2799P
2800E
2800D
2207A
1727A
1727E
1726A
1100P
2411A
2601B
2601A
24172
1765N
1206B
1206A
1505L
1682B
1766A
1767C
1312L
1605V

Drugstore Products
(Additional Products)

Item Description

ALMAY CLEAR GEL A/P 2.250z 2dz/cs.

ALWAYS 16CT ULT THIN LONG SUPER W/WING 12/CS. #30657
AVEENO DAILY MOISTURIZING BODY WASH 180z 12/cs.
AVEENO LOTION Dailey Moist. 12.80z 12/cs.

AVEENO SHOWER & BATH OIL 8oz 1dz/cs.

BABY OIL 140z 2dz/cs.

BERGAMOT 4oz 2dz/cs Blue Lusti

BIC SHAVER 5PK 20/5PKS/BX

BLEACH LEVER 20z Powder 100/cs COLOR SAFE

BODY FANTASIES 8oz BODY SPRAY RASPBERRY 2DZ/CS

BODY FANTASIES SPRAY 8oz White Musk 2dz/cs

BODY FANTASIES SPRAY 80z. 2d/cs. COTTON CANDY

Calcium Oyster tabs 250mg + Vit D.100ct TABS

CENTRUM 100CT MULTI VITAMIN

CENTRUM SILVER 60CT 1DZ/CS.

CETAPHIL FACIAL CLNSR. 16 OZ 1dz/cs.
CHAPSTICK 28CT ASSORTED

CHAPSTICK MEDICATED STICK 24DZ/CS.

CHAPSTICK REGULAR 144/CS

COLD & FLU 2PK 50/2PK/BX 12/BX/CS.(DECOREL FORTE PLUS)
COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 6.4z Whenting/ Baking Soda/Peroxide 2dz/cs
COPPERTONE Sport C-Spray SPF100+ W/Antioxidants, 60z 1dz/cs..
COPPERTONE Sport Pro Series C-Spray, SPF50, 60z 1DZ/CS
CREST 6.40z Regular 2dz/cs

CUREL LOTION 130z Unsencted 6/cs

DEGREE SOLID 1.60z SHOWER CLEAN WOMENS 1DZ/CS.
DEGREE SOLID DEOD 1.70z. INVISIBLE XTRME MENS 1DZ/CS.
DOO RAG WHITE 1DZ/BAG

DREFT LAUNDRY ULT. POWDER 530z 6/cs 40 LOAD

EUCERIN LOTION PLUS INTENS. REPAIR 16.90z 1dz/cs.

GOLD BOND 40z 2dz/cs.

HAIR FOOD PROLINE 4.50z 6/cs

IBUPROFEN 200MG 250/2PK/BX 6BX/CS. ULTRAPRIN
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Selling Price

$44.28
$45.95
$87.00
$72.00
$89.50
$48.00
$26.64
$19.65
$45.95
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$23.60
$105.00
$99.00
$121.00
$35.00
$169.78
$173.81
$89.50
$49.50
$116.45
$116.45
$66.95
$0.00
$22.00
$22.00
$18.00
$73.00
$125.00
$80.00
$14.88
$108.00

UofM
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
BX
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
Dz
CASE
CASE
CASE
BX
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
BAG
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE
CASE



1605W
2223A
1013A
1013M
1013E
202672
1759E
1159R
17778
3103Y
2159F
1781A
1781B
1781E
1935A
1935B
1935C
2238A
17840
2031B
2031E
2031C
2031A
2031D
1367Q
1367P
19398
1941A
1949Q
1372A
2517A
3110
2169H
2254F

Drugstore Products
(Additional Products)

IBUPROFEN 250/2PKS/BX 6BX/CS. ADDAPRIN

IRISH SPRING 40z 9/8pk/cs.ORIGINAL

J&J BABY BATH BABY WASH 30z Head-to-Toe 4dz/cs.

J&J Baby Lotion 90z 2dz/cs.

J&J BABY POWDER 9 0z 4dz/cs.

J&J BABY SHAMPOO 3.50z 4dz/cs.

JERGENS LOTION 30z 1dz/cs.

LOOPS DENTAL FLOSS 30CT 144BAGS/CS.

LUBRIDERM LOTION 30z 1dz/cs. Normal to Dry

LYSOL SPRAY 190z 1dz/cs.

MENNEN SKIN BRACER 50z 2dz/cs.

NIVEA CREAM 20z TUBE 2DZ/CS.

NIVEA CREME 6.80z 1dz/cs.

NIVEA LOTION 13.50z 1dz/cs.

NORELCO RAZOR #6945/41 CORDLESS 2/CS.

NORELCO RAZOR PT720/41 POWERTOUCH 2/CS. rechargeable cordless
NORELCO RAZOR PT730/41 POWERTOUCH 2/CS. rechargeable cordless
OIL OF OLAY BODY WASH ULTRA MOST 6/CS. 23.60z.

OIL OF OLAY LOTION 40z 2dz/cs.

PANTENE CONDIT. 12.70z RELAX/NATURAL 6/CS

PANTENE CONDIT.CLASSIC CARE 12.60z 6/CS

PANTENE HAIR SPRAY 6.80z 1dz/cs.

PANTENE SHAMPOO 12.60z RELAX/NATRL 6/cs.

PANTENE SHAMPOO 12.6z CLASSIC CARE 6/cs #00218
PLAYTEX TAMPONS 18CT SUPER GENTLE GLIDE 1DZ/CS.
PLAYTEX TAMPONS REG 18CT GENTLE GLIDE 1DZ/CS.
RAZOR PERSONA 5PK TWIN BLADE W/LUB STRIP 36/5PK/CS.

RAZOR SECURITY Clear 3/16" BLADE 2000/CS PERFORATED ORANGE S.E.

Remington Replacement Blades #SP360DT, 6/CS
SANITARY PAD SUPER MAXI W/WINGS 12PK 36PKS/CS.
SHOE POLISH LIQ BROWN

SHOWER CURTAIN RINGS WHITE 12PK OVAL
SKINTIMATE 70Z SHAVE GEL SENSITIVE 6/CS

SOAP FACE & BODY 1.50z (500/cs) VEGETABLE BASED
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§71.70
$52.00
$89.00
$72.00
$114.80
$89.83
$20.45
$255.00
$28.40
$59.95
$74.00
$75.70
$74.00
$69.95
$82.95
$101.98
$115.95
$34.95
$190.00
$29.70
$28.35
$45.95
$29.70
$28.35
$54.89
$54.89
$25.02
$208.00
$99.00
$29.90
$11.50
$6.96
$19.20
$58.54
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1794D
2044C
2049A
1373S
1241X
3223A
2050T
1695

2307F
2051A

Drugstore Products
(Additional Products)

ST. IVES FACIAL MOITURIZER 100z 6/cs. ELAST/MOIST #10473

SUAVE BODYWASH 120z 6/cs OCEAN BREEZE

SUAVE DANDRUFF SHAMPQOO 14.50z Mint & Eucalyptus

SUMMER EVE F/WASH 9 OZ SENS 1DZ/CS.

SURE 1.60z INVISIBLE SOLID UNSCENTED 1DZ/CS.

TAPE 3M MT #119 1/2 X 800" 12DZ/CS.

TARSUM POLYTAR SHAMPOO 40z 1dz/cs.

TIDE LAUNDRY DEGERGENT 500z Lig. 6/cs. ORIG 2X

TOOTHBRUSH KIT:Tooth Brush, Tooth Paste and Dental Floss1000/CS 100/BG

TRAVEL KIT CLEAR 12pc  24/cs shamp,razor,shv cream,t-paste,lotion, ETC
26-Mar-12
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$26.95
$13.95
$58.00
$32.95
$17.95
$125.00
$150.00
$65.95
$285.00
$135.00
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